
Race
6 Hours of Monza
FIA WEC

Classification (Hour 4)

Team Drivers CarNo KphGapLaps Total TimeCat Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

113 1:37.840 213.24:00:42.163Alpine A480 - GibsonAlpine ELF Team36 M 1261  5A. NEGRÃO / N. LAPIERRE / M. VAXIVIERE HYPERCAR

98 1:37.847 213.14:00:44.335Toyota GR010 HYBRIDToyota Gazoo Racing8 M 126 2.172 2.1722  5S. BUEMI / B. HARTLEY / R. HIRAKAWA HYPERCAR H

108 1:38.017 212.84:00:50.950Toyota GR010 HYBRIDToyota Gazoo Racing7 M 126 8.787 6.6153  5M. CONWAY / K. KOBAYASHI / J. LOPEZ HYPERCAR H

6 1:40.373 207.84:02:13.192Oreca 07 - GibsonJOTA28 G 123 3 Laps 3 Laps4  6O. RASMUSSEN / E. JONES / J. ABERDEIN LMP2

121 1:40.910 206.74:00:34.800Oreca 07 - GibsonInter Europol Competition34 G 122 4 Laps 1 Lap5  6J. SMIECHOWSKI / A. BRUNDLE / E. GUTIERREZ LMP2

5 1:40.640 207.24:00:40.892Oreca 07 - GibsonVector Sport10 G 122 4 Laps 6.0926  5N. MÜLLER / R. CULLEN / S. BOURDAIS LMP2

71 1:39.943 208.74:00:47.582Oreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports USA23 G 122 4 Laps 6.6907  6A. LYNN / O. JARVIS / J. PIERSON LMP2

56 1:40.466 207.64:00:50.773Oreca 07 - GibsonJOTA38 G 122 4 Laps 3.1918  6R. GONZALEZ / A. DA COSTA / W. STEVENS LMP2

48 1:40.382 207.84:01:13.351Oreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing45 G 122 4 Laps 22.5789  6S. THOMAS / J. ALLEN / R. BINDER LMP2 P/A

93 1:41.516 205.44:01:14.475Oreca 07 - GibsonUltimate35 G 122 4 Laps 1.12410  6J. LAHAYE / M. LAHAYE / F. HERIAU LMP2 P/A

70 1:40.252 208.04:01:45.305Oreca 07 - GibsonRealteam by WRT41 G 122 4 Laps 30.83011  6R. ANDRADE / F. HABSBURG / N. NATO LMP2

3 1:39.757 209.14:01:48.951Oreca 07 - GibsonPrema Orlen Team9 G 122 4 Laps 3.64612  6R. KUBICA / L. DELETRAZ / L. COLOMBO LMP2

99 1:40.648 207.24:01:49.933Oreca 07 - GibsonAF Corse83 G 122 4 Laps 0.98213  10F. PERRODO / N. NIELSEN / A. ROVERA LMP2 P/A

53 1:40.066 208.44:00:59.692Oreca 07 - GibsonARC Bratislava44 G 120 6 Laps 2 Laps14  8M. KONOPKA / T. VAN DER HELM / M. BECHE LMP2 P/A

95 1:40.664 207.23:56:24.318Oreca 07 - GibsonRichard Mille Racing Team1 G 119 7 Laps 1 Lap15  7L. WADOUX / P. CHATIN / C. MILESI LMP2

4 1:46.370 196.14:00:36.964Ferrari 488 GTE EvoAF Corse51 M 117 9 Laps 2 Laps16  5A. PIER GUIDI / J. CALADO LMGTE Pro

4 1:46.365 196.14:00:38.031Ferrari 488 GTE EvoAF Corse52 M 117 9 Laps 1.06717  5M. MOLINA / A. FUOCO LMGTE Pro

5 1:46.957 195.04:00:44.555Porsche 911 RSR - 19Porsche GT Team91 M 117 9 Laps 6.52418  4G. BRUNI / F. MAKOWIECKI LMGTE Pro

21 1:46.300 196.24:00:44.748Chevrolet Corvette C8.RCorvette Racing64 M 117 9 Laps 0.19319  5T. MILNER / N. TANDY LMGTE Pro

5 1:46.541 195.74:00:51.214Porsche 911 RSR - 19Porsche GT Team92 M 117 9 Laps 6.46620  5M. CHRISTENSEN / K. ESTRE LMGTE Pro

96 1:48.274 192.64:01:25.319Porsche 911 RSR - 19Team Project 146 M 116 10 Laps 1 Lap21  4M. CAIROLI / M. PEDERSEN / N. LEUTWILER LMGTE Am

61 1:48.004 193.14:01:36.046Ferrari 488 GTE EvoIron Dames85 M 116 10 Laps 10.72722  5R. FREY / M. GATTING / S. BOVY LMGTE Am

106 1:39.884 208.84:01:40.969Oreca 07 - GibsonWRT31 G 116 10 Laps 4.92323  7S. GELAEL / R. FRIJNS / R. RAST LMP2

88 1:47.790 193.54:01:44.138Porsche 911 RSR - 19Dempsey - Proton Racing77 M 116 10 Laps 3.16924  5C. RIED / S. PRIAULX / H. TINCKNELL LMGTE Am

99 1:48.634 192.04:02:10.204Ferrari 488 GTE EvoSpirit of Race71 M 116 10 Laps 26.06625  6F. DEZOTEUX / P. RAGUES / G. AUBRY LMGTE Am

62 1:48.179 192.84:01:36.467Ferrari 488 GTE EvoIron Lynx60 M 115 11 Laps 1 Lap26  6C. SCHIAVONI / M. CRESSONI / G. FISICHELLA LMGTE Am

102 1:48.754 191.84:01:46.957Aston Martin Vantage AMRNorthwest AMR98 M 115 11 Laps 10.49027  6P. DALLA LANA / D. PITTARD / N. THIIM LMGTE Am

115 1:48.340 192.54:02:00.086Porsche 911 RSR - 19Dempsey - Proton Racing88 M 115 11 Laps 13.12928  5F. POORDAD / P. LINDSEY / J. HEYLEN LMGTE Am

115 1:48.841 191.64:02:15.276Ferrari 488 GTE EvoAF Corse21 M 115 11 Laps 15.19029  4S. MANN / C. ULRICH / T. VILANDER LMGTE Am

115 1:48.424 192.34:02:15.945Ferrari 488 GTE EvoAF Corse54 M 115 11 Laps 0.66930  6T. FLOHR / F. CASTELLACCI / N. CASSIDY LMGTE Am

98 1:38.374 212.04:01:24.544Peugeot 9X8Peugeot TotalEnergies94 M 114 12 Laps 1 Lap31  5L. DUVAL / G. MENEZES / J. ROSSITER HYPERCAR H

16 1:48.356 192.54:01:44.749Porsche 911 RSR - 19Team Project 156 M 114 12 Laps 20.20532  7B. IRIBE / O. MILLROY / B. BARNICOAT LMGTE Am

4 1:39.951 208.74:00:54.240Oreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports USA22 G 112 14 Laps 2 Laps33  6P. HANSON / F. ALBUQUERQUE / W. OWEN LMP2

110 1:48.389 192.44:01:41.068Aston Martin Vantage AMRD'Station Racing777 M 110 16 Laps 2 Laps34  6S. HOSHINO / T. FUJII / C. FAGG LMGTE Am

54 1:48.007 193.14:01:22.604Porsche 911 RSR - 19GR Racing86 M 101 25 Laps 9 Laps35  4M. WAINWRIGHT / R. PERA / B. BARKER LMGTE Am

4 1:36.589 215.93:11:17.287Glickenhaus 007 LMHGlickenhaus Racing708 M 96 30 Laps 5 Laps36  6O. PLA / R. DUMAS / L. DERANI HYPERCAR

64 1:48.105 192.92:32:43.893Aston Martin Vantage AMRTF Sport33 M 73 53 Laps 23 Laps37  3B. KEATING / H. CHAVES / M. SØRENSEN LMGTE Am

5 1:38.398 211.93:19:55.989Peugeot 9X8Peugeot TotalEnergies93 M 46 80 Laps 27 Laps38  4P. DI RESTA / M. JENSEN / J. VERGNE HYPERCAR H
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